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LIVINGSTONE DUAL MOTOR LIFT CHAIR

LEATHER

Navy Charcoal Ivory

Size Classification
Weight Capacity
Total Chair Height
Total Chair Width
Seat Depth
Chair in Full Recline
(lying flat & footrest extended)

PRODUCT DETAILS
Medium

125kg
870mm
730mm

 490mm
1600mm

CUSTOMISE YOUR LIFT CHAIR

§	Medium size chair 
§	Dual motor 
§	Swivel lift chair, 360 degree 
§	Wide seating 
§	Lock mechanism to stop swivel for safety when 

chair is lifting or reclining 

§	In-built hand controls with home button 
§	Added length in leg extension 
§	Adjustable headrest 

Seat Angle Raised
Back Angle Closed
Back Angle Reclined

RECLINE FUNCTIONALITY

165°
105°
135°

360°
SWIVEL

Frame
Foam
Mechanism
Power/Electrics and Cover

10 Years
2 Years 
5 Years 
2 Years

Colour may vary from picture. Please refer to physical colour swatch.

MEDIUM
M

WARRANTY*


